Name

Nevaeh Smith
Trinity White
Kianna Battiste
Liveah Bartley
Ryann Raffelson
Mikayla Ness
Maia Soderlund
Katelynn Denny
Meghan Denny
Jennifer Rosas
Natalie Carloza
Jennifer Guevara
Taeler Jardine
Devyn Martin

OCOSTA WILDCATS
2019 Varsity Girls Soccer
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Year
9
10
12
9
11
9
11
12
9
12
9
12
8
11
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Head Coach
Mike King
Assistants
Rissy Ness

Manager
Abrianna Ness
Ryann Raffelson

Cheer Advisor
Lesley Hatton

Scoreclock Operator
Doug Davis

Superintendent
Heather Sweet

Principal
Chris Pollard

Athletic Director
Kevin Hatton

School Board Member
Greg Miller
Duane Pegg
Scott Jones
Debbie Bowhay-Carter
Hillary Bearden

Game Manager
Barb Rasmus

Buumfield
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Office: 360-268-9231
John: 360-580-5388
Robert: 360-701-0331
621 East Elizabeth, Westport, WA 98585
Email: Info@BrumfieldConstructioninc.com




